PUNTEGGIO_TOTALE_NETT

OID_PRATICA CORSO (0]
3207499 Ingegneria Gestionale 43.75 Vincitore
3194353 Ingegneria Gestionale 34.75 Vincitore
3207117 Ingegneria Gestionale 34.75 Vincitore
3200470 Ingegneria Gestionale 34.50 Vincitore
3194010 Ingegneria Gestionale 34.25 Vincitore
3195469 Ingegneria Gestionale 33.00 Vincitore
3200372 Ingegneria Gestionale 31.50 Vincitore
3195424 Ingegneria Gestionale 30.75 Vincitore
3194706 Ingegneria Gestionale 30.00 Vincitore
3202349 Ingegneria Gestionale 29.75 Vincitore
3196009 Ingegneria Gestionale 29.50 Vincitore
3195357 Ingegneria Gestionale 29.25 Vincitore
3202656 Ingegneria Gestionale 29.00 Vincitore
3193824 Ingegneria Gestionale 28.75 Vincitore
3195102 Ingegneria Gestionale 28.75 Vincitore
3203986 Ingegneria Gestionale 27.75 Vincitore
3207500 Ingegneria Gestionale 27.75 Vincitore
3193828 Ingegneria Gestionale 27.25 Vincitore
3195778 Ingegneria Gestionale 26.75 Vincitore
3195499 Ingegneria Gestionale 26.50 Vincitore
3194245 Ingegneria Gestionale 25.25 Vincitore
3197842 Ingegneria Gestionale 25.25 Vincitore
3193897 Ingegneria Gestionale 25.00 Vincitore
3197717 Ingegneria Gestionale 24.75 Vincitore
3194832 Ingegneria Gestionale 24.50 Vincitore
3201022 Ingegneria Gestionale 24.25 Vincitore
3193818 Ingegneria Gestionale 23.50 Vincitore
3195365 Ingegneria Gestionale 23.25 Vincitore
3198364 Ingegneria Gestionale 23.25 MATEMATICA Vincitore
3193881 Ingegneria Gestionale 22.75 Vincitore
3194678 Ingegneria Gestionale 22.75 Vincitore
3197138 Ingegneria Gestionale 22.25 Vincitore
3200346 Ingegneria Gestionale 22.00 MATEMATICA Vincitore
3204874 Ingegneria Gestionale 22.00 MATEMATICA Vincitore
3204920 Ingegneria Gestionale 22.00 MATEMATICA Vincitore
3194685 Ingegneria Gestionale 21.50 Vincitore
3207498 Ingegneria Gestionale 21.50 Vincitore
3195490 Ingegneria Gestionale 21.25 Vincitore
3203939 Ingegneria Gestionale 21.25 MATEMATICA Vincitore
3202351 Ingegneria Gestionale 21.00 MATEMATICA Vincitore
3195112 Ingegneria Gestionale 20.75 Vincitore
3193794 Ingegneria Gestionale 20.50 Vincitore

3194340 Ingegneria Gestionale 20.50 Vincitore



3199487
3197639
3194760
3197223
3194570
3195138
3197989
3198899
3199472
3197406
3195521
3196334
3200787
3193630
3194313
3194843
3195389
3201100
3198884
3194250
3195014
3195194
3201704
3194739
3197183
3195122
3196303
3194724
3195510
3196728
3198109
3195576
3195626
3196967
3197091
3194323
3197875
3199526
3195528
3203508
3194319
3207563
3197323
3202525
3198615
3198616
3193783

Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale

20.50
20.25
20.00
20.00
19.75
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.50
19.25
19.00
19.00
19.00
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.75
18.50
18.25
18.25
18.00
17.75
17.50
17.50
17.25
17.25
17.00
17.00
17.00
17.00
16.75
16.75
16.75
16.50
16.25
16.25
16.25
16.00
16.00
15.75
15.75
15.50
15.50
15.25
15.25
15.00

MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA

Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore



3193848
3194653
3195051
3195286
3199851
3193666
3196441
3194381
3195495
3196732
3194871
3195090
3195800
3194231
3195093
3195143
3200290
3194036
3196827
3200028
3194795
3196566
3196573
3200370
3195648
3197611
3194776
3195458
3196487
3200023
3199564
3201440
3198252
3194213
3196110
3202545
3204328
3194348
3200228
3201373
3197631
3197527
3200499
3202487
3203731
3194934
3196773

Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale

15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
15.00
14.75
14.75
14.50
14.50
14.50
14.25
14.00
14.00
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.75
13.50
13.50
13.50
13.25
13.25
13.25
13.25
13.00
13.00
12.50
12.50
12.50
12.25
12.00
12.00
11.75
11.25
11.25
11.25
11.00
10.75
10.75
10.75
10.50
10.25
10.25
10.25
10.25
10.00
10.00

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Vincitore
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo



3194854
3195500
3203910
3193651
3194346
3194703
3194700
3204341
3194912
3196601
3202777
3193864
3197817
3199643
3194186
3197180
3199160
3194176
3197716
3197166
3197781
3200795
3194303
3193805
3194845
3203781
3195394
3204333

Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale
Ingegneria Gestionale

9.75
9.50
9.50
9.25
9.00
9.00
8.75
8.75
8.25
8.25
8.25
8.00
8.00
8.00
7.75
7.00
7.00
6.75
6.75
6.50
6.25
5.00
4.75
4.25
3.75
3.75
2.50
1.75

MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA
MATEMATICA

Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo
Idoneo



